1987 NINJA® 750R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Gear Change Mechanism
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1987 NINJA® 750R
PARTS LIST
Gear Change Mechanism

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X20,BLACK (Ref # 130)
BOLT-STUD,6X12 (Ref # 172)
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,13MM (Ref # 480)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E,6MM (Ref # 482)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E (Ref # 482A)

PAWL (Ref # 13165)

SHAFT-ASSY-CHANGE (Ref # 13172)

PLATE (Ref # 13183)
LEVER-COMP,CHANGE LINK (Ref # 13236)
LEVER-COMP,CHANGE PEDAL (Ref # 13236A)
LEVER-COMP,POSITION (Ref # 13236B)
BOLT,RETURN SPRING (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92002)
STUD,CHANGE PEDAL,PIVOT (Ref # 92004)
NUT,12MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,12.3X22X1.6 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,13.3X20X1 (Ref # 92022A)
WASHER,12.3X25X%3.2 (Ref # 92022B)
SPACER,6.3X12X1.0 (Ref # 92026)

SPACER (Ref # 92026A)

CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92037)
PIN (Ref # 92043)

DAMPER,CHANGE PEDAL (Ref # 92075)
SEAL (Ref # 92093)

ROLLER (Ref # 92122)

SPRING (Ref # 92144)

SPRING,NEUTRAL POSITION (Ref # 92144A)

PART NUMBER

13050620
172G0612
311G0600
410D0800
480J1300
482K6000
48219000
13165-1120
13172-1064
13183-1026
13236-1147
13236-1148
13236-1149
92001-1455
92002-1192
92004-1163
92015-1605
92022-1065
92022-1496
92022-1862
92026-094
92026-1217
92037-1877
92043-1324
13157-004
92093-1220
92122-1140
92144-1029
92144-1030
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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1987 NINJA® 750R Kawasaki
PARTS LIST
Gear Change Mechanism

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SPRING,CHANGE PEDAL RETURN (Ref # 92144B) 92144-1074 1
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