



# 1987 NINJA® 750R

## PARTS LIST

### Gear Change Mechanism

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X20,BLACK (Ref # 130)	130S0620	1
BOLT-STUD,6X12 (Ref # 172)	172G0612	2
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)	311G0600	2
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410)	410D0800	1
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,13MM (Ref # 480)	480J1300	1
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E,6MM (Ref # 482)	482K6000	1
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E (Ref # 482A)	482L9000	1
PAWL (Ref # 13165)	13165-1120	1
SHAFT-ASSY-CHANGE (Ref # 13172)	13172-1064	1
PLATE (Ref # 13183)	13183-1026	1
LEVER-COMP,CHANGE LINK (Ref # 13236)	13236-1147	1
LEVER-COMP,CHANGE PEDAL (Ref # 13236A)	13236-1148	1
LEVER-COMP,POSITION (Ref # 13236B)	13236-1149	2
BOLT,RETURN SPRING (Ref # 92001)	92001-1455	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1192	3
STUD,CHANGE PEDAL,PIVOT (Ref # 92004)	92004-1163	1
NUT,12MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1605	1
WASHER,12.3X22X1.6 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1065	2
WASHER,13.3X20X1 (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1496	1
WASHER,12.3X25X3.2 (Ref # 92022B)	92022-1862	1
SPACER,6.3X12X1.0 (Ref # 92026)	92026-094	2
SPACER (Ref # 92026A)	92026-1217	2
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92037)	92037-1877	1
PIN (Ref # 92043)	92043-1324	1
DAMPER,CHANGE PEDAL (Ref # 92075)	13157-004	1
SEAL (Ref # 92093)	92093-1220	2
ROLLER (Ref # 92122)	92122-1140	1
SPRING (Ref # 92144)	92144-1029	1
SPRING,NEUTRAL POSITION (Ref # 92144A)	92144-1030	2

# 1987 NINJA® 750R

## PARTS LIST

### Gear Change Mechanism

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SPRING,CHANGE PEDAL RETURN (Ref # 92144B)	92144-1074	1